Overall Results

North Ulster Car Club

2024 ANICC SW ADAIR TYRES SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP
Round 1 Saturday 2nd March 2024
Nutts Corner (Origional Course)

Pos No. Name Class Run1 e4it Top MPHBot Lnk  Top  MPH Bot Run2 esft Top MPHBot Lnk  Top  MPHBot Run3 64t Top MPHBot Lnk Top  MPH Bot

1 19 Robert Dwane 15 96.32 2.42 35.61 117 9.15 6.96 33.26 120 8.92 119.70 3.07 43.56 86 11.60 8.41 41.82 83 11.24 96.32
2 5 Alan Cassells 15 100.063.07 37.39 100 9.65 7.33 33.47 112 9.15 100.06
3 67 Ethan Faulkner 14 101.542.44 36.99 97 9.77 7.72 35.12 97 9.50 121.452.86 43.66 82 12.40 9.15 41.78 88 11.60 101.54
4 400 Andy Hawthorne 7 107.902.60 38.80 96 10.40 8.15 37.43 94 10.52 117.632.80 41.63 89 11.69 9.10 40.73 85 11.68 124.632.86 44.61 78 12.38 9.40 42.85 77 12.53 107.90
5 64 David Hawthorne 7 107.992.72 38.72 98 10.55 8.28 37.19 98 10.53 116.16 2.65 40.77 91 12.06 9.16 39.96 95 11.56 132.853.11 44.57 86 12.50 15.81 44.65 90 12.21 107.99
6 93 Clive Latimer 9b 109.442.49 40.29 84 10.71 8.55 37.20 91 10.20 115.28 2.45 41.22 81 11.77 9.09 39.50 81 11.25 124.732.83 44.79 70 12.52 9.54 43.12 11.93 109.44
7 164 Steven Hawthorne 7 110.59 2.81 39.32 90 10.81 8.66 38.42 91 10.57 131.323.04 46.11 70 13.08 10.17 46.14 71 12.78 129.803.16 45.17 71 12.93 10.23 45.73 72 12.58 110.59
8 90 Henry Campbell 13 111.35 3.09 40.26 84 10.54 8.83 38.24 86 10.39 120.972.99 42.77 81 11.37 9.25 42.84 79 11.75 111.35
9 315 David Francis 9a 111.75 2.69 40.15 94 10.89 8.37 38.59 94 11.06 125.272.94 44.73 87 12.25 9.49 43.63 85 12.23 137.663.20 49.34 69 13.7210.44 47.65 74 13.31 111.75
10 50 Stephen Wishart 13 112.18 2.67 40.30 81 11.05 8.64 38.84 82 10.68 121.11 2.85 42.14 80 11.71 9.26 43.50 78 11.65 130.583.19 46.60 74 12.62 9.97 45.57 12.63 112.18
11 18 Alan Davidson 7 112.21 2.83 40.44 88 10.77 8.71 38.78 87 10.68 130.803.24 46.92 79 12.50 9.97 45.78 82 12.39 112.21
12 16 Richard O Mahony 8 114.192.72 41.01 90 11.17 8.85 39.48 87 10.96 137.642.82 48.58 71 13.80 11.01 47.99 76 13.44 114.19
13 731 Raymond Johnston 10 115.64 2.97 41.61 84 10.97 9.23 40.01 85 10.85 119.123.20 42.52 84 11.07 9.52 41.89 83 10.92 123.962.89 45.30 80 12.13 9.46 42.71 83 11.47 115.64
14 103 Adrian Kieit 12 115.90 2.49 41.53 81 11.42 8.99 40.18 82 11.29 118.17 2.45 43.14 75 11.68 9.31 40.31 81 11.28 115.90
15 41 Alan Roddy 10 116.152.78 41.58 82 10.94 9.08 40.44 77 11.33 117.102.55 41.64 81 11.13 9.29 41.22 75 11.27 130.26 3.37 46.58 68 12.37 10.31 45.09 67 12.54 116.15
16 82 Paul Forsyth 6b 116.202.83 41.45 82 11.26 9.01 40.69 82 10.96 122.462.88 44.33 80 11.99 9.54 42.30 82 11.42 116.20
17 771 Ricky Mc Alonan 6b 116.56 2.80 41.64 84 11.20 9.20 40.67 83 11.05 120.042.72 43.90 82 11.57 9.32 41.26 83 11.27 124.572.94 45.74 82 11.58 9.50 42.95 81 11.86 116.56
18 85 David Cochrane 1 116.69 3.01 41.99 83 11.41 8.98 39.98 85 11.32 121.472.80 43.58 76 12.07 9.58 41.50 79 11.94 127.393.52 46.30 73 12.49 9.64 43.31 78 12.13 116.69
19 246 James Lightbody 6b 116.69 2.80 41.46 88 11.12 8.92 40.44 87 11.95 FAIL 2.61 43.78 80 11.88 9.49 48.34 66 14.05 116.69
20 14 Nigel Scott 9b 116.94 2.20 43.50 92 11.11 9.07 39.98 91 11.08 117.69 2.82 42.67 91 11.13 9.31 40.69 92 11.07 116.94
21 373 Marc Nugent 9b 117.60 2.54 44.27 92 11.20 8.78 39.97 93 10.84 123.502.70 46.81 86 11.74 8.97 42.13 90 11.15 117.252.79 42.63 89 11.40 8.93 40.30 90 11.20 117.25
22 40 Ken Colbert 1 117.47 3.04 41.36 83 11.47 9.00 40.87 82 11.73 141.953.14 50.18 66 14.66 10.80 48.91 71 14.26 117.47
23 88 Crawford Ewing 2a 117.752.93 42.34 82 11.63 9.29 40.32 88 11.24 129.032.87 46.53 76 12.48 10.19 44.36 76 12.60 127.703.01 45.39 71 12.65 9.98 44.29 76 12.38 117.75
24 11 Eoin Kelly 10 118.78 2.90 42.64 80 11.72 9.37 40.63 82 11.52 117.89 3.03 42.53 82 11.38 9.28 40.60 83 11.07 FAIL 3.40 82.19 78 117.89
25 21 Seamus Murray 6b 117.97 2.63 42.53 89 11.82 9.31 40.29 89 11.39 117.97
26 22 Aaron Vance 2a 119.14 3.08 43.49 84 11.46 9.11 40.89 85 11.11 136.092.94 48.86 73 13.07 10.64 47.15 74 13.43 144.643.13 59.80 75 12.53 10.63 45.82 76 12.73 119.14
27 24 Richard Munnis 5 FAIL 2.66 43.47 89 11.94 119.64 2.34 43.13 84 11.90 9.28 41.66 87 11.33 133.562.70 47.98 75 12.96 10.04 47.16 74 12.72 119.64
28 102 Ryan Murray 12 FAIL 2.51 31.98 63 14.56 119.952.51 43.44 81 11.86 9.13 41.38 85 11.63 119.95
29 44 Dessie Martin 6b 120.442.87 42.97 79 11.74 9.45 41.98 79 11.43 125.902.97 44.64 78 12.54 9.88 43.89 77 11.98 126.27 3.05 45.95 77 12.15 9.85 43.49 78 11.78 120.44
30 37 AlanJardine 16b  120.682.95 43.35 83 11.77 9.53 41.53 86 11.55 127.203.15 46.10 79 12.47 9.91 43.64 78 11.93 120.68
31 511 Adrian Mullholland 2a 120.912.72 43.16 82 11.91 9.46 41.81 81 11.85 120.913.01 43.64 81 11.96 9.52 41.11 82 11.67 137.773.44 49.80 74 13.27 10.47 47.73 79 13.06 120.91
32 441 Aaron Moody 2b 121.543.03 43.33 76 11.64 9.61 42.45 74 11.48 121.412.97 43.55 75 11.45 9.63 42.37 73 11.44 137.503.48 49.54 73 13.2510.84 47.67 73 12.72 121.41
33 27 Rodger Gordon 2b 125.11 2.99 44.81 67 12.4210.07 42.97 76 11.85 121.742.70 43.73 74 11.70 9.81 42.17 75 11.63 138.283.14 50.30 65 13.63 11.14 47.30 72 12.77 121.74
34 52 George Mc Millen 6b 122.413.14 43.68 75 11.83 9.64 42.31 75 11.81 132.243.25 47.84 73 12.97 10.29 45.37 73 12.52 134.813.17 50.92 74 12.78 10.08 45.48 73 12.38 122.41
35 95 Jack Mc Garry 3 123.892.35 44.44 78 12.89 9.25 42.07 80 12.89 123.072.40 44.13 77 12.31 9.20 42.79 78 12.24 129.352.51 46.41 74 12.88 9.78 45.22 72 12.55 123.07
36 23 James Heaslip 6b 123.262.77 44.38 76 11.77 9.54 43.08 78 11.72 125.902.99 44.71 77 12.11 9.69 44.31 12.09 132.283.24 47.41 77 12.98 10.21 45.85 78 12.59 123.26
37 32 Wayne Clyde 2b 123.422.86 44.39 76 11.99 9.83 42.68 77 11.67 126.972.74 45.90 74 12.36 10.19 43.94 76 11.84 134.373.03 48.12 74 13.11 10.69 46.50 74 12.92 123.42
38 17 Derek Robinson 1 123.663.85 43.62 86 11.73 9.56 42.93 82 11.97 144.304.04 52.75 69 14.13 11.03 48.84 75 13.51 144.354.04 54.03 62 14.28 10.71 48.14 72 13.15 123.66
39 360 Kevin Mc Namee 2b 124.162.85 44.29 73 12.12 9.70 43.18 74 12.02 124.532.74 44.24 73 12.21 9.74 43.49 72 12.11 134.772.97 48.03 70 13.4210.4346.80 71 13.12 124.16
40 123 Karl Johnston 6a 124.222.85 45.01 77 11.91 9.50 43.41 77 11.54 135.233.44 49.21 74 12.47 10.52 46.83 72 12.76 124.22
41 200 Chris Nicholl 9a 124.552.96 45.67 72 12.34 9.59 42.51 78 11.48 124.55
42 111 Declan Murray 1 124.623.08 45.00 78 11.84 9.97 42.96 77 11.77 131.383.23 47.37 77 12.76 10.1545.75 76 12.12 130.273.23 46.86 75 12.20 10.24 45.58 75 12.16 124.62
43 63 Gareth Whiting 1 124.873.15 45.04 74 11.95 9.73 43.19 74 11.81 129.023.00 47.03 73 12.64 10.03 44.19 74 12.13 134.303.00 48.19 72 13.17 10.33 46.69 73 12.92 124.87
44 28 Garry Milligan 6a 125.102.91 45.49 75 12.17 9.89 43.03 77 11.61 138.873.01 50.56 68 13.50 11.15 47.73 69 12.92 125.10
45 10 Michael Nugent 16b  125.203.06 46.16 77 12.19 9.74 42.52 82 11.53 139.203.21 52.10 69 13.78 10.43 46.91 77 12.77 146.67 3.48 53.30 64 14.98 11.47 49.47 70 13.97 125.20
46 42 Stephen Wishart 16a 126.992.45 45.18 71 12.91 9.76 44.28 79 12.41 125.942.47 44.65 77 12.38 9.70 44.43 79 12.31 139.673.01 49.73 67 13.77 11.18 48.65 67 13.33 125.94
47 105 Michael Johnston 16a 126.522.82 44.88 79 12.4410.00 44.21 79 12.17 136.413.14 46.82 78 12.60 10.48 48.65 71 14.72 145.313.44 52.79 69 14.23 11.34 49.78 71 13.73 126.52
48 333 Tommy Murray 2a 127.11 3.08 45.79 78 12.03 9.90 44.53 78 11.78 130.602.96 47.37 77 12.50 10.23 45.67 78 11.87 135.573.37 49.39 75 12.87 10.6247.00 77 12.32 127.11
49 173 Mervyn Getty 16a 138.523.43 51.32 68 13.47 70.93 70 12.91 127.11 2.91 45.77 72 12.01 9.96 44.46 73 12.00 146.033.41 52.92 63 14.03 11.44 50.39 66 13.84 127.11
50 202 Tony Mc Laughlin 2b 128.773.15 47.08 71 12.45 9.88 43.96 72 12.25 127.142.77 45.82 71 12.08 9.88 44.43 71 12.16 FLAG 3.09 50.50 68 13.79 10.82 49.21 65 26.26 127.14
51 911 Mervyn Johnston 2a 127.603.06 45.68 75 12.40 10.01 44.25 77 12.20 135.023.06 48.13 70 13.2510.76 46.87 73 12.95 136.932.97 48.99 67 13.62 11.02 47.07 69 13.26 127.60
52 238 Allan Wallace 2b 127.972.92 46.31 74 11.96 9.84 44.22 74 12.72 128.413.17 46.78 65 12.43 9.73 44.53 72 11.77 127.97
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Continued
9a  128.602.82 46.14
10  128.983.05 46.21
12 145.912.65 70.21
2a  129.793.03 46.44
2a  132.173.16 46.99
16a  133.013.57 47.42
14 133.463.15 47.58
16a  141.543.19 51.10
6b  134.802.84 48.93
6b  136.873.29 50.95
12 136.892.65 48.50
16a  138.823.37 49.36
16a FAIL 3.17 67.04
6b  FAIL 3.13 48.81

12.31 10.48 44.55
12.7310.11 44.47
11.64 8.95 41.10
13.24 79.73
13.17 10.23 45.97
12.81 10.77 45.64
13.1511.18 45.81
13.69 10.68 49.19
13.64 10.32 45.81
12.98 10.41 46.93
13.08 9.80 49.45
13.83 11.07 47.98
19.74

12.30
12.41
11.36
12.50
12.65
12.80
12.59
13.69
13.26
12.31
13.41
13.21

134.962.80 48.43
138.162.92 49.11
144.652.56 45.55
FLAG 2.83 66.02
138.082.90 49.94
133.184.40

157.843.39 54.35
133.702.61 47.24
139.412.88 50.03
FAIL 3.63 50.29

186.78 3.43 50.37

141.713.80 52.13
148.263.19 53.39
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13.20 10.93 46.75
13.6510.99 47.73
13.10 9.96 44.70
16.12

13.18 10.79 48.61
12.77 10.51 45.98
15.90 13.29 55.46
12.96 10.35 47.60
13.93 10.66 48.30

14.21 11.39 49.90
13.77 11.19 47.71
14.68 10.96 51.38
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73 13.76
79 28.78

80 12.66
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60 15.45
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76 13.61
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69 13.11
59 14.66

137.953.24 48.81
141.753.17 50.84
129.412.72 46.05
146.903.15 52.37
139.76 3.26 50.57
148.533.72 53.75

152.883.46 52.12
141.27 3.04 50.69

182.853.80 52.24
145.822.97 51.59

64
64

13.10 11.20 48.45
13.82 10.97 49.11
12.91 10.20 44.78
15.47 11.69 49.40
13.60 10.78 48.13
14.1211.46 51.10

13.73 11.21 58.24
14.64 10.65 48.25

14.06 11.41 49.82
14.31 10.96 51.72

71 13.15
70 13.84
77 12.75
62 14.82
73 13.42
61 14.38

64 14.12
71 14.00

67 51.52
65 14.27

128.60
128.98
129.41
129.79
132.17
133.01
133.46
133.70
134.80
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136.89
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